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Why Trucking?
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Safety and Health Improvement
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OTA Safety Mgt Council
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OREGON TRANSPORTATION
FATALITY TRENDS: 2003-2016



2003-2016 Oregon Transportation Fatalities
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...by season
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.by time of incident
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..by day of the week

20
18
16
14

12
10 I

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

O N I OO

OR-FACE



2016 Oregon Trucking Fatalities
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OREGON FATALITY
AND CONTROL EVALUATION
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Semi-truck Owner-Operator Crushed by 7.6-ton
Steel Coil While Securing Load to Flatbed Trailer
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Tanker Truck Involved in Deadly Crash on
Interstate
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Truck Driver Crushed between Semi-trailer
and Loading Dock
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